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NO.

INFORMATION DETAILS

TGT 15

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:1.5

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 1

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS
TEACHER

1

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL Mrs. Seema

PGT 13

PRT 14

2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 48



Sr. No. Name Designation Qualification
Total Teaching 

Experience 

1 Mrs. Seema Principal M.sc(Maths)B.Ed 11

2 Nidhark Singh Vice Principal M.A(Pbi)B. Ed ,PSTET, CTET 15

3 Jagjit Singh PGT M.A(Pol Sci) B.Ed, PSTET, CTET 10

4 Ramandeep kaur PGT B.SC, M.SC(Micro Biology) 8

5 Hunny Sharma PGT B.Tech.,M.Tech. 6

6 Jagpreet Singh PGT M.Sc(Maths),B.Ed 6

7 Veerpal Kaur Gill PGT M.A.(PBI),& Dip.in Art
&craft, B.Ed 3

8 Sukhchain Kaur PGT B.TECH, M.A.(English), B.Ed 3

9 Charanjeet Kaur PGT B.A, M.A(Sociology) 2

10 Navneet Singh PGT B.SC(NON-M), M.SC(Chem), B.ED 2

11 Rupinder Kaur PGT M.A(Economics),B.Ed, 0

12 Tajinder Kaur PGT B.Com., M.Com 0

13 Anjali PGT MCA 0

14 Sukhraj Kaur PGT BA,B.ED(Physical education) 0

15 Manpreet Kaur TGT B.A,ETT, M.A., B.Ed. 15

16 Harwinder Kaur TGT M.A, B.Ed 14

17 Rajbir Kaur TGT B.A.,M.A., B.Ed 12

18 Gurpreet Kaur TGT B.A,M.A., B.Ed, PSTET 11

19 Tejwant Kaur TGT M.A, B.ED 9

20 Sonia Monga TGT B.A., M.A., B.ED. 8

21 Karamjeet Kaur TGT M.A., NTT,B.ED, PSTET 5

22 Gurwinder Singh TGT M.Sc.(Physics) 5

23 Palwinder Singh TGT B.A, M.A.,B.Ed, M.Ed PSTET 4

24 Isha TGT M.Sc.(HUMAN GENETICS), B.Ed 4

25 Rajpal Kaur TGT M.Sc. Maths,B.ed 3

26 Shivani Garg TGT B.A, MBA,  NTT, D.El.Ed 2

27 Reena Kaur TGT MCA, PGDCA 1

28 Harjeet Kaur TGT M.A., B.Ed 11

29 Prabhjeet Kaur TGT B.Sc.(Hons) B.Ed 0

30 Jaswinder Kaur PRT B.com 13

31 Karmjit Kaur PRT B.A.,DCA 13

32 Harinder Singh PRT B.A ,Civil Engineering 13

33 Jasveer Kaur PRT B.A,NTT,PGDCA ,B.Ed 11

34 Gurmeet Singh PRT B.A,M.A.,,ETT 11

35 Kiranpal Kaur PRT B.A ,M.A., Music Diploma 11

36 Harwinder Singh PRT 2 years diploma   
Music Tabla  from S.G.P.C 7

37 Sarbjeet Kaur PRT B.A. ,ETT, B.Ed 7

38 Jasveer Kaur PRT  B.A,ETT, B.Ed. 5

39 Rajpreet Kaur PRT B.A, M.A ,B.Ed 2

40 Variyam Kumar PRT B.A.,M.A. 1

41 Rajwinder kaur PRT M.SC. Horticulture 0

42 Navneet kaur PRT B.com 0

43 Jasvir Kaur Gill NTT M.A. ,G.N.M (Nursing) 11

44 Arshdeep Kaur NTT  MSC.IT and diploma in Early Childhood Care & Education 1

45 Sukhmanpreet Kaur NTT B.A.(NTT) 0

46 Dimple Kumari NTT DECE 0

47 Reena Rani NTT DECE 0

48 Happy Librarian B.A, B.LIB, M.LIB 6
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